/

2017 Augusta Georgia Planning Commission Meeting Dates

\

Submittal Day = Submittal Deadline Meeting Date =~ Meeting Day
Monday December 5, 2016 January 4, 2017* Wednesday*
Wednesday January 4, 2017 February 6, 2017 Monday
Monday February 6, 2017 March 6, 2017 Monday
Monday March 6, 2017 April 3, 2017 Monday
Monday April 3, 2017 May 1, 2017 Monday
Monday May 1, 2017 June 5, 2017 Monday
Monday June 5, 2017 July 3, 2017 Monday
Monday July 3, 2017 August 7, 2017 Monday
Monday August 7, 2017 September 6, 2017* Wednesday*
Wednesday September 6, 2017 October 2, 2017 Monday
Monday October 2, 2017 November 6, 2017 Monday
Monday November 6, 2017 December 4, 2017 Monday
Monday December 4, 2017 January 3, 2018% Wednesday™

*January and September 2017 and January 2018 meetings held on Wednesday due to

Holidays

Augusta Municipal Building
Commission Chambers, 2™ floor in Room 260 at 3:00 p.m.
Pre-meeting held in Room 291 at 2:00 p.m.

535 Telfair Street, Augusta, GA




